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Aug-25
completed HERMES LEADER 76 TSV 1 01/1200 1 02/1700 PCC LINX NYK MONSON PAUL SMITH
completed IVORY ARROW 164 YOK 1 01/1500 2 03/1900 PCC QP KLINE KLINE ADAM ROBINSON
completed BRIO FAITH V211 2 01/1700 3 03/1600 CONT/BBLK TML AIS ASIAWORLD TOM SALTER
completed SEACON YOKOHAMA 004S 3 02/1600 4 04/1530 CONT/BBLK LINX OKTEDI ISS VITUS SALDANHA
completed HOEGH TRADER 181 PKL 1 03/0600 1 04/0900 PCC LINX HOEGH SEAWAYS CHRIS DICKSON
completed TITUS EF510 AKL 1 03/1200 1 06/2359 PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
completed MORNING NINNI OO510 SHA 1 05/0100 1 05/1630 PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
completed TAKUTAI CHIEF 2515S/2517N 2 06/0900 3 07/1100 CONT/BBLK TML NPDL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
completed SEACON YOKOHAMA 8 3 6-Aug 1 06/1830 CONT/BBLK TML IOSA SGM DONNA TOWNSEND
completed TORINO EE510 1 06/2200 1 07/1730 PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
completed VIKING PAGLIA PGI008 SHA 3 07/1000 1 08/0200 PCC LINX EUKOR WPS CHRIS MATHEW
completed TRANS FUTURE 6 160 1 07/1230 1 08/0800 PCC LINX TOYOFUJI GAC JUSTIN DURANT

BBC KIMBERLEY 1125069 NTL 2 08/0900 3 09/1500 CONT/BBLK QP BBC CHARTERING WPS CHRIS MATHEW
BBC GDANSK 001N 2 09/1600 TBA CONT/BBLK LINX OKTEDI ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
HOEGH SYDNEY 122 PKL 1 10/0100 1 10/1900 PCC LINX HOEGH SEAWAYS CHRIS DICKSON
BBC OCEAN 245 2 12/1600 TBA CONT/BBLK TML BWS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
APHRODITE LEADER 61 TSV 1 13/AM TBA PCC LINX NYK MONSON PAUL SMITH
CORAL CHIEF 2516S/2518N 2 13-Aug TBA CONT/BBLK TML SWIRE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
GLOVIS CARAVEL 44 PKL 1 14/AM TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
MORNING CORNELIA OO512 SHA 1 14/0830 TBA PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
OT IDEAAL 65N 2 14/AM TBA CONT/BBLK LINX OKTEDI ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
AZUL ACE 35 PKL 1 15/2300 TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
CSAV RIO NEVADO 25RN05 PKL 1 15/1900 TBA PCC LINX POLARIS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
MORNING CARA OO513 SHA 1 16/1400 TBA PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
BBC MARMARA 41 2 16-Aug TBA CONT/BBLK TML BWS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
GENIUS HIGHWAY 81 TSV 1 17/0800 TBA PCC QP KLINE KLINE ADAM ROBINSON
AAL GENOA 25005 3 18-Aug TBA GENL CARGO QP AAL WAVE CHRIS STERGIOPOULOS
TRANS FUTURE 7 161 1 19-Aug TBA PCC LINX TOYOFUJI GAC JUSTIN DURANT
GOLIATH LEADER 123 YOK 1 20-Aug TBA PCC LINX NYK MONSON PAUL SMITH
LORD VISHNU 91 LCB 1 20-Aug TBA PCC LINX NYK MONSON PAUL SMITH
PARSIFAL EF511 AKL 1 20-Aug TBA PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
NPDL TAHITI 2516SS/2518N 2 20-Aug TBA CONT/BBLK TML NPDL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
NORFOLK 2 20-Aug TBA CONT/BBLK TML NPDL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
MARTORELL 179 PKL 1 21-Aug TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
WISDOM ACE 95 PKL 1 22-Aug TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
BBC GDANSK 2 22-Aug TBA CONT/BBLK LINX OKTEDI ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
FREEDOM ACE 179 LIA 1 24-Aug TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
MORNING CAROL EE511 PKL 1 24-Aug TBA PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
PENGUIN ARROW 2505 3 25-Aug TBA STEEL QP G2OCEAN ISS LUKE SCHOEFFLER
OPAL ACE 114 PKL 1 26-Aug TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
VIKING PASSAMA PSM009 1 26/0600 TBA PCC LINX EUKOR WPS CHRIS MATHEW
HIGHLAND CHIEF 2517S/2519N 2 27-Aug TBA CONT/BBLK TML SWIRE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
GALA 13 2 27/1100 TBA CONT/BBLK ORICA ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
AAL HONG KONG 25005 TAI 3 27-Aug TBA GENL CARGO QP AAL WAVE TONY BRAZENOR
YANGTZE AMBITION 2506 3 27-Aug TBA STEEL PIONEER GAC JUSTIN DURANT
GAN JIANG KOU 6 1 28-Aug TBA PCC QP COSCO SHIPPING CAR CARRIERSWPS CHRIS MATHEW
EUPHRATES HIGHWAY 114 1 29-Aug TBA PCC QP KLINE KLINE ADAM ROBINSON
MORNING CHARLOTTE OO515 SHA 1 29/1300 TBA PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
OT IDEAAL 66N 2 29-Aug TBA CONT/BBLK LINX OKTEDI ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
HOEGH TROTTER 48 PKL 1 30-Aug TBA PCC LINX HOEGH SEAWAYS CHRIS DICKSON

Sep-25
BBC OCEAN 246 2 1-Sep TBA CONT/BBLK TML BWS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
TRANS LEADER 18 1 2-Sep TBA PCC QPCOSCO SHIPPING CAR CARRIERS WPS CHRIS MATHEW
GRAND COSMO GCM038 ULS 1 2-Sep TBA PCC LINX EUKOR WPS CHRIS MATHEW
ARC HONOR EF512 AKL 1 3-Sep TBA PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
TAKUTAI CHIEF 2517S/2519N 2 3-Sep TBA CONT/BBLK TML NPDL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
BBC GDANSK 2 5-Sep TBA CONT/BBLK LINX OKTEDI ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
GREBE ARROW 2505 3 5-Sep TBA STEEL QP G2OCEAN ISS LUKE SCHOEFFLER
AAL DAMPIER 25006 3 5-Sep TBA CONT/BBLK QP AAL WAVE CHRIS STERGIOPOULOS
BBC MARMARA 42 2 6-Sep TBA CONT/BBLK TML BWS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
HAWAIIAN HIGHWAY 83 TSV 1 7-Sep TBA PCC QP KLINE KLINE ADAM ROBINSON
YASA MIMOSA 2504 SVN 3 7-Sep TBA STEEL TML SWIRE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
PRECIOUS ACE PKL 1 8-Sep TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
TRANS FUTURE 5 162 1 9-Sep TBA PCC LINX TOYOFUJI GAC JUSTIN DURANT
JUPITER SPIRIT 79 PKL 1 9-Sep TBA PCC QP MOL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
NOCC ATLANTIC EE512 PKL 1 10-Sep TBA PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
CORAL CHIEF 2518S/2520N 2 10-Sep TBA CONT/BBLK TML SWIRE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
OT IDEAAL 67N 2 11-Sep TBA CONT/BBLK LINX OKTEDI ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
MORNING LAURA 1 12-Sep TBA PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
AAL SHANGHAI 25008 TAI 3 15-Sep TBA GENL CARGO QP AAL WAVE TONY BRAZENOR
NPDL TAHITI 2518SS/2520N 2 17-Sep TBA CONT/BBLK TML NPDL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
BBC OCEAN 247 2 21-Sep TBA CONT/BBLK TML BWS ISS LUKE SCHOEFFLER
BOHEME EE513 PKL 1 22-Sep TBA PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
TRANS FUTURE 6 161 1 23-Sep TBA PCC LINX TOYOFUJI GAC JUSTIN DURANT
HIGHLAND CHIEF 2519S/2521N 2 24-Sep TBA CONT/BBLK TML SWIRE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
HUANG HE KOU 7 1 24-Sep TBA PCC QP COSCO SHIPPING CAR CARRIERSWPS CHRIS MATHEW
HOEGH TRAVELLER 52 PKL 1 25-Sep TBA PCC LINX HOEGH SEAWAY CHRIS DICKSON
ANIARA EF513 NOU 1 26-Sep TBA PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
BBC MARMARA 43 2 27-Sep TBA CONT/BBLK LINX BWS ISS JOSE NENITO REDULLA
HOEGH OSAKA 124 PKL 1 28-Sep TBA PCC LINX HOEGH SEAWAY CHRIS DICKSON
TONSBERG EF514 AKL 1 28-Sep TBA PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW

Oct-25
TAKUTAI CHIEF 2519S/2521N 2 1-Oct TBA CONT/BBLK TML NPDL GAC JUSTIN DURANT
TRANS FUTURE 7 162 1 7-Oct TBA PCC LINX TOYOFUJI GAC JUSTIN DURANT
CORAL CHIEF 2520S/2522N 2 8-Oct TBA CONT/BBLK TML SWIRE GAC JUSTIN DURANT
KITE ARROW 2506 3 9-Oct TBA STEEL QP G2OCEAN ISS LUKE SCHOEFFLER
MORNING CINDY EE514 1 11-Oct TBA PCC QP WWO WPS CHRIS MATHEW
BBC OCEAN 248 2 11-Oct TBA CONT/BBLK TML BWS ISS LUKE SCHOEFFLER
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